GSA Approved | 71-206
COM yardage: 2.5
GSA Approved | 71-206
COM yardage: 3.5
GSA Approved | 71-206
COM yardage: 4.75
GSA Approved | 71-206
COM yardage: 4.75
Standard includes:
• Fully upholstered with value grade fabric
• Metal Legs
• Stool height: 17"
• 1" HPL top with 3mm PVC edge banding on table top units
• Shipped assembled
Options available:
• Wood legs: +$180 List
• Grade 3 fabric and above, please call for pricing
• For Customer’s Own Material (COM), add the total cost of fabric to Grade 1 Price Group
Part Number Description D" x W" x H"
LULU18 LUCY LU, Stool, 18 18 × 18 × 17
LULU18NTNN LUCY LU, Stool, 18", Table Top 18 × 18 × 17
Options available:
• Wood legs: +$180 List
• Integrated power +$185 List. Includes 1 power outlet, 2 USB charging ports with a 6’ cord.
• Centered integrated power on laminate top, +$185 List. Includes 1 power outlet, 2 USB charging ports with a 6’ cord.
• Grade 4 fabric and above, please call for pricing
• For Customer’s Own Material (COM), add the total cost of fabric to Grade 1 Price Group
Part Number Description D" x W" x H"
LULU32 LUCY LU, Stool, 32 32 × 32 × 17
LULU32NTNN LUCY LU, Stool, 32", Table Top 32 × 32 × 17
Options available:
• Wood legs: +$225 List
• Integrated power +$185 List. Includes 1 power outlet, 2 USB charging ports with a 6’ cord.
• Centered integrated power on laminate top, +$185 List. Includes 1 power outlet, 2 USB charging ports with a 6’ power cord.
• Grade 4 fabric and above, please call for pricing
• For Customer’s Own Material (COM), add the total cost of fabric to Grade 1 Price Group
Part Number Description D" x W" x H"
LULU44 LUCY LU, Stool, 44 44 × 44 × 17
LULU44NTNN LUCY LU, Stool, 44", Table Top 44 × 44 × 17
Options available:
• Wood legs: +$225 List
• Grade 4 fabric and above, please call for pricing
• For Customer’s Own Material (COM), add the total cost of fabric to Grade 1 Price Group
Part Number Description D" x W" x H"
LULU44H LUCY LU, Stool, 44, Half-moon 44 × 44 × 17
Lucy Lu | Lounge Seating